:I.::: tf I |',"| 2 }.’ i

and Paolo Vittoria




Contents

Series Editor's Preface
Fareword: ‘Alternative Ways to Think and to Do Critical Theory and
Pedagogy Alternatively”
Joidn M. Payaskeva
Acknowledgement

1 Introduction. Critical Fducation: An Tnternational Perspective

Part | Education, Markets and Alternatives

2 Liflong Education/Learning: An Alternative Critical Approach

i Philosophy of Differences and Social Creation: Anna Maria Piussi
and Anterda De Vita

Parl 2 A Critical Reading of the World

4 Gabriela Mistral: Poet of Education

5 AdaGobetti: Education for Resistance and Reconstruction

i Lorenzo Milani and the Schools of San Donato and
SantAndres a4 Barbiana

7 Paulo Freive, Globalization and Emancipatory Education

Yart 3 Education and Migration

~ Towards an Anti-Racist Fducation and Human Solidarity in the
Mediterranean and in the Context of Migrations

. Hegemony, Migration and Misplaced Alliances: Lessons from

- Antenio Gramscl

Part. i‘ﬂptﬂar Education, Social Movements and the Struggle for
Independence

d Popular Education in Guinea-Bissau, with Amilcar Araujo

ilcar Cabral and Paulo Freire: The Struggle for Independence

xiil

xlv

|

29

39

47

79

gl

105



wiid Comiers

11 Tulius K. Nyereres Signposts [or a Postcolonial Education
17 Social Movements and Critical Education in Brazil: Trom the

Origins of Papular Education o the Struggle for Democratisation,

with Roberto Leher
Epilogue

Motes
References
Author Index

Subject Index

119

133
157

149
187
207
209



	scan0007.pdf (p.1)
	scan0008.pdf (p.2)
	scan0009.pdf (p.3)

