Peter Mayo and Paolo Vittoria

CRITICAL EDUCATION IN INTERNATIONAL PERSPECTIVE



BLOOMSBURY CRITICAL EDUCATION

Contents

Ser	ries Editor's Preface		ix
For	reword: 'Alternative Ways to Think and to Do Critical Theory and		
Pedagogy Alternatively'			xiii
	João M. Paraskeva		
Acl	knowledgement		χ]v
1	Introduction. Critical Education: An International Perspective		1
Par	rt 1 Education, Markets and Alternatives		
2	Lifelong Education/Learning: An Alternative Critical Approach		11
3	Philosophy of Differences and Social Creation: Anna Maria Piussi		
	and Antonia De Vita		21
Par	rt 2 A Critical Reading of the World		
4	Gabriela Mistral: Poet of Education		29
5	Ada Gobetti: Education for Resistance and Reconstruction		39
б	Lorenzo Milani and the Schools of San Donato and		
	Sant'Andrea a Barbiana		47
7	Paulo Freire, Globalization and Emancipatory Education		65
Par	rt 3 Education and Migration		
8	Towards an Anti-Racist Education and Human Solidarity in the		
	Mediterranean and in the Context of Migrations		79
9	Hegemony, Migration and Misplaced Alliances: Lessons from		
	Antonio Gramsci		91
Pa	rt 4 Popular Education, Social Movements and the Struggle for		
	Independence		
10	The state of the s		
	and Popular Education in Guinea-Bissau, with Amilcar Araujo		
	Pereira		105

			4	
	-	::	1	
-0.0	Ø.	и	3	
	٠.,	••	-	

Contents

11	Julius K. Nyerere's Signposts for a Postcolonial Education Social Movements and Critical Education in Brazil: From the	119
12	Origins of Popular Education to the Struggle for Democratisations	133
	with Roberto Leher	157
Epil	logue	-
		169
	Notes	
	References	
Au	thor Index	209
Sut	oject Index	EWY